
Chocolate truffle                                                                                                                                      

            

                                    

Hazelnut and chocolate choux                                                                                 

Salted caramel brownie                                                                                                    

Lemon meringue tart                                                                                                       

BREADS

Cashew and apricot                                                                                                                                                

Fig confit and almond 

Coffee,banana, and walnut                                                                                                    

Candied malta ginger and oats       

CHOCOLATE

Cranberry sable                                                                                                                           

Blackberry twist                                                                                                                                                                 

Double chocolate                                                                                                                                     

Chocolate truffle cake         

Cherry chocolate log  

Red velvet                                                                                                    

Hazelnut and chocolate mousse                                                             

Blueberry cheesecake                                                                               

                                                                                                                        

Vegetarian Non -Vegetarian Vegan

White      

Multigrain

Brown

Heirloom grain sour dough                                                                 

Dutch crack                                                                                         

French baguette                                                                                                                

Ciabatta                                                                                                                               

150

150

150

175

175

175

POUND CAKE - 300 grams

300
300

MUFFIN

COOKIES - 2 pieces

PASTRY

CAKE - 1000 grams

HOT BEVERAGES

COLD BEVERAGES

150
150

100
100

100

200

200

200

200

200

2300

2700

2900

2500

2300

Hot Chocolate                                                                                                    

Choice of Tea           
                                                             
                                     

Choice of Coffee                                                                                                

English breakfast tea | Earl grey | Green | Assam |
Masala | Camomile | Peppermint

Freshly brewed | Decaffeinated 

24 carat gold cappuccino 
Hazelnut nutmeg latte 

Cold coffee                                                                                                   
Hazelnut | Praline | Chocolate

Spirulina and Almond | Salted caramel |
Peanut butter | Strawberry and banana |
Double chocolate | Classic vanilla

395

395

300
300

500
350

300

750

750

All prices are Indian Rupees and exclude all Government taxes and service charge.
Kindly inform your server of any food allergies and dietary restrictions.

Should you be allergic to gluten, nuts, or other ingredients, please bring it to the server's attention.

Chocolate granola bar
6 pieces                                                                                                                
Chocolate bonbon 
9 pieces 

Milkshake  

150

Confit orange crémeux finished 
with dark chocolate


