

BREADS V

CAKE - 1000 grams

White	150
Multigrain	150
Brown	150
Heirloom grain sour dough	150
Dutch crack	175
French baguette	175
Ciabatta	175

POUND CAKE - 300 grams

Cashew and apricot 🔺	300
Fig confit and almond 🔺	300

MUFFIN

Coffee,banana, and walnut 🔺	150
Candied malta ginger and oats 🔺	150

COOKIES - 2 pieces

Cranberry sable 💿	100
Blackberry twist 💿	100
Double chocolate 💽	100

PASTRY

Chocolate truffle 🔺	200
Confit orange crémeux finished with dark chocolate 🔺	200
Hazelnut and chocolate choux 🔺	200
Salted caramel brownie \blacksquare	200
Lemon meringue tart 🔺	200

Chocolate truffle cake 🔺	2300
Cherry chocolate log	2300
Red velvet 🔺	2500
Hazelnut and chocolate mousse 🔺	2700
Blueberry cheesecake 🔺	2900

CHOCOLATE •

Chocolate granola bar	750
6 pieces	
Chocolate bonbon	750
9 pieces	

HOT BEVERAGES

Hot Chocolate	300
Choice of Tea	300
English breakfast tea Earl grey Green Assam Masala Camomile Peppermint	
Choice of Coffee Freshly brewed Decaffeinated	300
Hazelnut nutmeg latte	350
24 carat gold cappuccino	500

COLD BEVERAGES

Cold coffee Hazelnut Praline Chocolate	395
Milkshake Spirulina and Almond Salted caramel Peanut butter Strawberry and banana Double chocolate Classic vanilla	395

Vegetarian Non -Vegetarian Vegan All prices are Indian Rupees and exclude all Government taxes and service charge. Kindly inform your server of any food allergies and dietary restrictions. Should you be allergic to gluten, nuts, or other ingredients, please bring it to the server's attention.